AMENDMENTS TO LB 1071

(Amendments to E & R amendments, ER8199)

Introduced by Adams, 24.

- 1 1. Strike section 28.
- 2 2. On page 88, line 16, strike "33" and insert "32"; in
- 3 line 17 strike "34" and insert "33"; in line 19 strike "35" and
- 4 insert "34"; and in line 21 strike "33, and 47" and insert "32, and
- 5 46".
- 6 3. On page 89, line 1, after the fourth comma insert
- 7 "and"; and in lines 1 and 2 strike "and 79-1241.03,".
- 8 4. Renumber the remaining sections and correct internal
- 9 references accordingly.